AF SERIES
CARBON / KDF®
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  STABILIZED KDF 55® OR KDF 85®
KDF® media pretreatment of granular activated carbon extends the carbon’s life and limits bacteria growth in the beds
•  ACID WASHED COCONUT SHELL CARBON
Acid washing removes ash content, prevents pH spiking and adds approximately 5% more capacity to carbon media
•  OVERSIZED CARTRIDGE FOR MAXIMUM MEDIA FILL

quality control over all aspects of cartridge production allows complete traceability of every filter.
*Capacity is based on the volume of  carbon content
ORDERING GUIDE
SERVICE FLOW
RATE (GPM)
CAPACITY*
(GALLONS)
MEDIAPART NUMBER STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
KDF
EQUIV.
AF-10-2010  0.5 lb. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 8,000
AF-10-2011  1.0 lb. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 15,000
AF-20-2012  2.0 lb. 2.5” x 20” 1.0 22,000
AF-10-2012-BB 2.0 lb. 4.5” x 10” 2.0 35,000
AF-20-2015-BB 5.0 lb. 4.5” x 20” 3.0 95,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-CS/ AGC50-CS
Stabilized KDF-55®
AF-10-2210  0.5 lb. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 8,000
AF-10-2211  1.0 lb. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 15,000
AF-20-2212  2.0 lb. 2.5” x 20” 1.0 22,000
AF-10-2212-BB 2.0 lb. 4.5” x 10” 2.0 35,000
AF-20-2215-BB 5.0 lb. 4.5” x 20” 3.0 95,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-CS/ AGC50-CS
Stabilized KDF-85®
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
 PP  Polypropylene
 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
 PE  Polyester
 TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
  Min. 20  20  20  20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
 1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
 2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
 3. Pads PE PE PE PE
 4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
 5. Media Layer 1
 6. Media Layer 2
ResinTech® GAC Granular Activated Coconut Shell Carbon*
KDF-55® or KDF-85® Equivalent
6
1
2
3
4 5
2
3
Filter cartridge Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 42 and
NSF/ANSI Standard 61
for material requirement(s) only.
Filter cartridge Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 372
for low lead compliance.
COMPONENT